Middle/High School Lunch Duties Winter/Spring 2026
Lunch 12:00-12:32 (m-th) 12:20-12:50 (f)


	Dates:
	12/08-12/12
	1/05-1/09
	1/12-1/16
	1/20-1/23
	1/26-1/30
	2/02-2/05
	2/09-2/13
	2/17-2/20

	
	Jen & Tara
	Ruth & Nancy
	Koby & James
	Ralph & Buff
	Jen & Tara
	Ruth & Nancy
	Koby & James
	Ralph & Buff



	Dates:
	2/23-2/27
	3/02-3/05
	3/09-3/13
	3/16-3/20
	3/23-3/27
	3/30-4/02
	4/07-4/09
	4/13-4/17

	
	Jen & Tara
	Ruth & Nancy
	Koby & James
	Ralph & Buff
	Jen & Tara
	Ruth & Nancy
	Koby & James
	Ralph & Buff




	Dates:
	4/20-4/24
	4/27-5/01
	5/04-5/08
	5/11-5/14

	
	Jen & Tara
	Ruth & Nancy
	Koby & James
	Ralph & Buff




· Mato covers for Ralph on Fridays (or whenever)
· Reminder: The middle school dismisses at 12:00 for lunch. High school follows.
